Pos Name

1 Jeff Kiesel

2 Jeff Wong

3 Andy McKee

4 Jason Bucki

5 Doug Rowse

6 Sam Strano

7 Justin Tsang

8 Monty Pack

9 Alex Muresan
10 Dave Schotz
11 Mark Scroggs
12 Jay Balducci
13 James Yom
14 Jeff Stuart
15 Steve Lau
16 Steve OBlenes
17 Tom Berry
18 Matt Ales
19 Tom Exley
20 Teresa Neidel-McKee
21 Mack Tsang
22 Ron Bauer
23 Jonathan Lugod
24 Katy Nicholls-Rivera
25 Ryan Johnson
26 Dennis Hubbard
27 Zak Kiesel
28 Shelly Monfort
29 Matt Jones
30 Manfred Reysser
31 Austin Clark
32 John Hunter
33 Tony Rivera
34 Tim Weidemann
35 Derek Punch
36 Danny Gross
37 Jaejun Yoo
38 Brandon Davis
39 Tom Bruck
40 Christine Grice
41 Ian Jordan
42 Charly Spyksma
43 Ron Bistrais
44 Nicole Wong
45 Garrett Cogburn
46 Cameron Schotz
47 Eric Stoltz
48 David Rock
49 Reed Gibson
50 Mark Shrivastava
51 Yon Visell
52 Thomas Kenna
53 Sebastian Rios
54 Marc Segal
55 Keith Brown
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
R1 43 63.472 0.923 58.585 - -
S2 46 68.682 0.860 59.067 -0.482 -0.482
R2 141 66.903 0.886 59.276 -0.210 -0.691
SS 187 71.094 0.834 59.292 -0.016 -0.708
S2 92 69.259 0.860 59.563 -0.270 -0.978
S3 41 73.584 0.810 59.603 -0.040 -1.018
B 88 71.882 0.830 59.662 -0.059 -1.077
SS 15 71.616 0.834 59.728 -0.066 -1.143
DS 81 74.568 0.803 59.878 -0.150 -1.293

CAM 71 72.460 0.827 59.924 -0.046 -1.340
DS 49 74.745 0.803 60.020 -0.096 -1.436
SS 87 71.977 0.834 60.029 -0.009 -1.444
SS 99 72.007 0.834 60.054 -0.025 -1.469
S3 131 72.438 0.830 60.124 -0.070 -1.539
SS 18 72.159 0.834 60.181 -0.057 -1.596
S1 94 71.327 0.844 60.200 -0.019 -1.615
B 72 71.152 0.847 60.266 -0.066 -1.681
S2 97 72.321 0.837 60.533 -0.267 -1.948
R2 25 68.457 0.886 60.653 -0.120 -2.068
R2 41 68.491 0.886 60.683 -0.030 -2.098
B 188 73.122 0.830 60.691 -0.008 -2.107
S2 194 70.636 0.860 60.747 -0.056 -2.162
S5 194 73.734 0.825 60.831 -0.084 -2.246
S2 91 70.808 0.860 60.895 -0.064 -2.310
SS 175 73.019 0.834 60.898 -0.003 -2.313
S3 94 74.846 0.814 60.925 -0.027 -2.340
R1 143 66.190 0.923 61.093 -0.169 -2.509
L2 41 75.454 0.810 61.118 -0.024 -2.533

STR 82 73.927 0.828 61.212 -0.094 -2.627

STX 86 75.389 0.812 61.216 -0.004 -2.631
S1 187 71.550 0.857 61.318 -0.102 -2.734

STR 96 74.059 0.828 61.321 -0.003 -2.736
S2 191 71.358 0.860 61.368 -0.047 -2.783
AS 51 74.506 0.824 61.393 -0.025 -2.808
SS 69 73.617 0.834 61.397 -0.004 -2.812
S5 72 74.461 0.825 61.430 -0.034 -2.846
AS 79 74.583 0.824 61.456 -0.026 -2.872
S5 76 79.312 0.775 61.467 -0.010 -2.882
SS 71 73.720 0.834 61.482 -0.016 -2.898
L3 72 72.622 0.847 61.511 -0.028 -2.926
B 76 73.455 0.838 61.555 -0.044 -2.971
SS 1 73.867 0.834 61.605 -0.050 -3.020
S3 24 76.099 0.810 61.640 -0.035 -3.056
L1 46 71.712 0.860 61.672 -0.032 -3.088
DS 75 76.817 0.803 61.684 -0.012 -3.099
SS 148 73.962 0.834 61.684 0.000 -3.100
B 144 76.501 0.808 61.813 -0.129 -3.228

CAM 199 73.172 0.845 61.830 -0.018 -3.246

SSC 77 77.526 0.798 61.866 -0.035 -3.281

STR 196 74.750 0.828 61.893 -0.027 -3.308
S3 31 74.590 0.830 61.910 -0.017 -3.325
SS 169 74.240 0.834 61.916 -0.006 -3.332
AS 97 75.297 0.824 62.045 -0.129 -3.460
S3 66 76.266 0.814 62.081 -0.036 -3.496
S2 94 72.273 0.860 62.155 -0.074 -3.570
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Pos Name

56 Kaustav Acharya

57 joe goeke

58 Kevin Dietz

59 Scott Mullens

60 Justin Bowen

61 Jeff Woodbury

62 John Rowe

63 Brian Stanaway

64 Arvind Govindaraj

65 Eric Gnesa

66 Vernon Jolley

67 Peter Loney

68 Bijan Yeoh

69 John Hogan

70 Terence Chang

71 Annie Gill

72 Nick Grucza

73 Marco Cruz

74 Adrian Cardenas

75 Marlon Tecson

76 Taylour Wargo

77 Stephen Yeoh

78 Sara Odioso

79 Jessica Yeung

80 Joey Jones

81 Dee Dietz

82 Suzanne Segal

83 Hayden Pirrera

84 Cynthia Clark

85 Morgan Lee

86 Kerry Gonzales

87 Brian Newport

88 Ken Mollenauer

89 Lisa Gnesa

90 Sam Mayorga

91 Trinity Conner

92 Boris Vujasinovic

93 John Subosits

94 Marshall Grice

95 Shauna Rios

96 Kristen Acharya

97 Stephen King

98 Kendra Mabie

99 Glenn Austin
100 Steve McLaughlin
101 Craig Naylor
102 Kameron Clements
103 Blake DeWit
104 Chris Miller

105 Sean Fenstermacher

106 Ed Runnion

107 Gretchen Weidemann

108 Paul Hamilton
109 Brian Peters
110 James Laeno
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SS 94 74.581 0.834 62.201 -0.046 -3.616
STR 99 75.173 0.828 62.243 -0.043 -3.659
SSC 69 78.034 0.798 62.271 -0.028 -3.686
STR 5 75.229 0.828 62.290 -0.018 -3.705
AS 48 75.667 0.824 62.350 -0.060 -3.765
CAM 19 73.802 0.845 62.363 -0.013 -3.778
DS 42 77.667 0.803 62.367 -0.004 -3.782
STX 150 76.844 0.812 62.397 -0.031 -3.813
STR 17 75.382 0.828 62.416 -0.019 -3.832
R2 93 70.482 0.886 62.447 -0.031 -3.862
SS 75 74.905 0.834 62.471 -0.024 -3.886
SSC 177 78.307 0.798 62.489 -0.018 -3.904
DS 188 77.890 0.803 62.546 -0.057 -3.961
B 15 79.694 0.785 62.560 -0.014 -3.975
S5 94 75.877 0.825 62.599 -0.039 -4.014
L3 196 75.627 0.828 62.619 -0.021 -4.035
CAM 9 76.746 0.816 62.625 -0.006 -4.040
S2 197 74.920 0.837 62.708 -0.083 -4.123
S5 172 76.021 0.825 62.717 -0.009 -4.133
STR 192 75.795 0.828 62.758 -0.041 -4.174
SSC 96 78.668 0.798 62.777 -0.019 -4.192
DS 88 78.218 0.803 62.809 -0.032 -4.224
STR 182 75.862 0.828 62.814 -0.005 -4.229
L1 194 76.175 0.825 62.844 -0.031 -4.260
STX 29 77.415 0.812 62.861 -0.017 -4.276
L3 69 78.793 0.798 62.877 -0.016 -4.292
L2 66 77.254 0.814 62.885 -0.008 -4.300
SSC 196 78.817 0.798 62.896 -0.011 -4.311
S1 87 73.414 0.857 62.916 -0.020 -4.331
DS 152 78.395 0.803 62.951 -0.035 -4.367
CAM 99 74.591 0.845 63.029 -0.078 -4.445
STR 92 76.200 0.828 63.094 -0.064 -4.509
AS 14 76.592 0.824 63.112 -0.018 -4.527
R2 193 71.292 0.886 63.165 -0.053 -4.580
STR 83 76.306 0.828 63.181 -0.017 -4.597
L3 97 77.876 0.812 63.235 -0.054 -4.651
R1 67 68.615 0.923 63.332 -0.096 -4.747
SSC 87 79.377 0.798 63.343 -0.011 -4.758
AS 10 76.959 0.824 63.414 -0.071 -4.830
L2 97 77.014 0.824 63.460 -0.045 -4.875
L2 94 76.129 0.834 63.492 -0.032 -4.907
S1 60 74.166 0.857 63.560 -0.069 -4.976
L1 82 73.927 0.860 63.577 -0.017 -4.993
SSC 89 79.782 0.798 63.666 -0.089 -5.081
S3 95 76.726 0.830 63.683 -0.017 -5.098
B 98 78.925 0.808 63.771 -0.089 -5.187
B 44 78.938 0.808 63.782 -0.011 -5.197
B 51 81.075 0.787 63.806 -0.024 -5.221
STX 129 78.601 0.812 63.824 -0.018 -5.239
STR 81 77.100 0.828 63.839 -0.015 -5.254
DS 18 79.611 0.803 63.928 -0.089 -5.343
L2 51 77.602 0.824 63.944 -0.016 -5.359
STX 76 78.774 0.812 63.964 -0.020 -5.380
R2 51 72.202 0.886 63.971 -0.006 -5.386
R2 96 72.270 0.886 64.031 -0.060 -5.447
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Pos Name

111 Joel Schotz

112 Tom Kubo

113 William Stanaway
114 Derek Boyd

115 Kathi Van Der Werf
116 Julie Woodbury
117 Tom Larson

118 Hal Dorton

119 Chris Kannan jr
120 Jeremy Eaton

121 Ralph Elder

122 Alyssa Arts

123 Ivan Mendoza

124 Catherine Tran
125 Jake Obniski

126 Tara Shapowal-Lau
127 Scott Engler

128 Vince Russell

129 Todd Winstanley
130 Chelsea McConnell
131 Christian Kannan
132 Jessie Bistrais

133 Dennis Quilantang
134 Eric Jones

135 Cal Craner

136 Brenna Comacchio
137 Paul Durr

138 Eric Nielsen

139 Kevin Bui

140 Laura Corodimas
141 Katja Seltmann
142 Debra Engler

143 Don Green

144 Michael Scott

145 Lily Liu

146 Charlie Davis

147 Renee Russell

148 Greg Back

149 Jeff Eikenberry
150 Anthony Porta

151 Shelley Fenstermacher

152 Kristen Barnes
153 John Osgood
154 Sandra Gartner
155 Tony Rodriguez
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
SS 48 76.809 0.834 64.059 -0.027 -5.474
S1 92 74.756 0.857 64.066 -0.007 -5.481

STX 50 78.941 0.812 64.100 -0.034 -5.515
R2 196 72.410 0.886 64.155 -0.055 -5.571
L2 13 77.003 0.834 64.221 -0.065 -5.636
L2 19 81.852 0.785 64.254 -0.033 -5.669
SS 81 77.098 0.834 64.300 -0.046 -5.715

CAM 74 77.792 0.827 64.334 -0.034 -5.749
B 53 80.247 0.804 64.519 -0.185 -5.934
S3 12 79.727 0.810 64.579 -0.060 -5.994
B 12 79.952 0.808 64.601 -0.022 -6.017
L3 96 78.161 0.828 64.717 -0.116 -6.133
DS 52 80.633 0.803 64.748 -0.031 -6.164
L1 94 78.614 0.825 64.857 -0.108 -6.272
S1 43 75.882 0.855 64.879 -0.023 -6.294
L3 98 78.475 0.827 64.899 -0.020 -6.314
SS 72 77.870 0.834 64.944 -0.045 -6.359
S1 192 75913 0.857 65.057 -0.114 -6.473
S1 41 75.924 0.857 65.067 -0.009 -6.482
L2 5 81.101 0.803 65.124 -0.057 -6.539
B 153 81.316 0.804 65.378 -0.254 -6.793
L2 24 80.714 0.810 65.378 0.000 -6.794
DS 137 81.429 0.803 65.387 -0.009 -6.803
AS 110 79.445 0.824 65.463 -0.075 -6.878

CAM 48 77.822 0.845 65.760 -0.297 -7.175
L1 4 76.774 0.857 65.795 -0.036 -7.211
R1 56 70.390 0.938 66.026 -0.231 -7.441
B 89 83.980 0.787 66.092 -0.066 -7.508
DS 37 82.355 0.803 66.131 -0.039 -7.546
L2 32 80.408 0.824 66.256 -0.125 -7.672
L3 31 80.232 0.830 66.593 -0.336 -8.008
L2 72 80.103 0.834 66.806 -0.213 -8.221
S5 29 82.104 0.814 66.833 -0.027 -8.248

CAM 174 80.860 0.827 66.871 -0.039 -8.287
L3 181 80.811 0.828 66.912 -0.040 -8.327

STX 13 82.765 0.812 67.205 -0.294 -8.621
L1 92 78.783 0.857 67.517 -0.312 -8.932

CAM 33 82.356 0.827 68.108 -0.591 -9.524
SS 11 82.582 0.834 68.873 -0.765 -10.289
R1 6 71.446 0.988 70.589 -1.715 -12.004
L3 81 85.546 0.828 70.832 -0.243 -12.247
L3 198 86.044 0.827 71.158 -0.326 -12.574
S3 32 88.978 0.810 72.072 -0.914 -13.488
L2 49 97.737 0.787 76.919 -4.847 -18.334
S2 82 0.860 No Time - -
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